
 

Schedule for PhD courses, autumn 2025 
School of Education and Communication 

Forskningsdesign II (in Swedish) 
Day Date Time 
Thursday 4 September 10:00-12:00 
Thursday 11 September 09:00-12:00 
Thursday 25 September 09:00-12:00 
Thursday 9 October 09:00-12:00 
Thursday 23 October 17:00: Deadline written 

report 
Friday 7 November 08:00-12:00 

 

EduCom - Bridging Education and Communication for a 
Sustainable Future I (in English) 
Day Date Time 
Friday 5 September 13:15-15:00 
Friday 12 September 13:15-15:00 
Friday 26 September 13:15-15:00 
Friday 3 October 13:15-15:00 
Friday 10 October 13:15-15:00 
Wednesday 29 October 17:00: Submission of 

individual written 
assignment 

Wednesday 5 November 13:15-17:00 
 

Systematic Searchers and Scholarly Publishing (in English) 
Day Date Time 
Thursday 13 November 09:00-12:00 
Friday 14 November 09:00-12:00 
Thursday 20 November 09:00-12:00 
Friday 21 November 09:00-12:00 
Thursday 27 November 09:00-12:00 
Friday 28 November 09:00-12:00 
Monday 1 December 09:00-12:00 
Sunday 7 December Deadline, examination 

report 
Tuesday 16 December 09:00-12:00 
Wednesday 17 December 09:00-12:00 
Thursday 18 December 09:00-12:00 
Thursday 18 December 13:00-16:00 

 


